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2020

Wings - Dollar Sales Increase

Name Title Company Region Country

Nombre Título Compañia Región Pais

Nom Titre Compagnie Région Pays

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighGalaxy Stars1 Kim Markovits

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighHooray! Sales Inc.2 Marcia & Charlie Brown

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighEagle Enterprises3 Maier & Scott Runyon

Business Leader U.S.All StarRock On!1 Kirstin Jones

Business Leader U.S.All StarParty Plastics2 Erin & Gary Lewis

Business Leader U.S.All StarSmooth Sailing3 Geri Zielski

Business Leader CanadaCanadaTop Of The Line1 Cora Putz

Business Leader CanadaCanadaLes Diamants2 Maria Meriano & Mohamed Mekallach

Business Leader CanadaCanadaPower Of One3 Naomi Hartung

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BShazam! Enterprises1 Heidi & Brad Cole

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BBravo!2 Judi & Bill Daugherty

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BAbove And Beyond3 Melissa Tschosik

Business Leader U.S.Live WireElite Party Sales Inc1 Bobbi & Monty Camfield

Business Leader U.S.Live WirePremiere Enterprises2 Judy Simmons

Business Leader U.S.Live WireAvante Sales3 Bette Knick

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItMelody Mates1 Joan Maimonis

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItChampion Enterprises2 Pam & Jim Clift

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItSharing Dreams Enterprises3 Lidia Dafnos

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaExploradora Sales1 Esther Paniagua

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaKarisma Sales2 Maria Elena & Al Perez

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaEscandalo3 Lizet Pulido
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Wings - Percent Sales Increase

Name Title Company Region Country

Nombre Título Compañia Región Pais

Nom Titre Compagnie Région Pays

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighHigh Wattage Enterprises1 April Watts

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighExcite Party Sales2 Brooke Salley

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighGrace Party Sales3 Rachel Yarbrough

Business Leader U.S.All StarIgnite Enterprises1 Alyssa Leusink

Business Leader U.S.All StarDream Maker Sales2 Terri Frantz

Business Leader U.S.All StarSunflower Sales3 Sherida & Marlowe Brinson

Business Leader CanadaCanadaAll Heart Party Sales1 Tammy Thirnbeck

Business Leader CanadaCanadaPlatinum Sales2 Ruth & Steve Stratton

Business Leader CanadaCanadaJust Believe3 Nathalie Valiquette

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BNordic Sales1 Amanda Lund

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BTexas Star Enterprises2 Rachel Hernandez

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BSizzlin' Sales3 Teresa & Dean Moore

Business Leader U.S.Live WireVenture Sales1 Pattie & John Chwalek

Business Leader U.S.Live WireAmplify Sales2 Erica Batkins

Business Leader U.S.Live WireTeam Infinity3 Christel & Mike McCaskey

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItOn Point Sales1 Melissa Wohlfeil

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItPowerhouse Sales2 Dina Nicoletti

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItRevolutionary Sales3 Tim Bailey

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaSonrisa Sales1 Marissa Ornelas

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaClassico Sales2 Cris & Tom Borland

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaViva Enterprises3 Martha & Armando Duran

Page 2 of 6

Wings, Fountain Seal Quarter 2 Achievers

Triunfadoras Alas, Fuente y Foca del Segundo Trimestre / Qualifiants 2e trimestre : Ailes, Fontaine, Sceau



Fountain - Number of New Consultants

Name Title Company Region Country

Nombre Título Compañia Región Pais

Nom Titre Compagnie Région Pays

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighGalaxy Stars1 Kim Markovits

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighHooray! Sales Inc.2 Marcia & Charlie Brown

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighHigh Wattage Enterprises3 April Watts

Business Leader U.S.All StarParty Plastics1 Erin & Gary Lewis

Business Leader U.S.All StarRock On!2 Kirstin Jones

Business Leader U.S.All StarSmooth Sailing3 Geri Zielski

Business Leader CanadaCanadaTop Of The Line1 Cora Putz

Business Leader CanadaCanadaLes Diamants2 Maria Meriano & Mohamed Mekallach

Business Leader CanadaCanadaLes Tournesols3 Nicole Mongeon & Marc Villeneuve

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BBravo!1 Judi & Bill Daugherty

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BAccolade Enterprises2 Debbie & Chuck Dickey

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BX-Treme Enterprises3 Krista & Jerrid Tolly

Business Leader U.S.Live WireElite Party Sales Inc1 Bobbi & Monty Camfield

Business Leader U.S.Live WirePremiere Enterprises2 Judy Simmons

Business Leader U.S.Live WireVenture Sales3 Pattie & John Chwalek

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItMelody Mates1 Joan Maimonis

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItSharing Dreams Enterprises2 Lidia Dafnos

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItChampion Enterprises3 Pam & Jim Clift

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaKarisma Sales1 Maria Elena & Al Perez

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaExploradora Sales2 Esther Paniagua

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaEscandalo3 Lizet Pulido
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Fountain - Percent New Consultants Increase

Name Title Company Region Country

Nombre Título Compañia Región Pais

Nom Titre Compagnie Région Pays

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighGolden Sand Castles1 Amy & Benny Beigh

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighGrace Party Sales2 Rachel Yarbrough

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighExcite Party Sales3 Brooke Salley

Business Leader U.S.All StarBlooming Sales1 Angie Chillemi

Business Leader U.S.All StarSunflower Sales2 Sherida & Marlowe Brinson

Business Leader U.S.All StarTriple Crown Enterprises3 Linda Borrayo

Business Leader CanadaCanadaJust Believe1 Nathalie Valiquette

Business Leader CanadaCanadaAll Heart Party Sales2 Tammy Thirnbeck

Business Leader CanadaCanadaLes Fonceurs3 Gilles Tessier

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BSizzlin' Sales1 Teresa & Dean Moore

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BFired Up! Party Sales2 Kimberley Sykes

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BTexas Star Enterprises3 Rachel Hernandez

Business Leader U.S.Live WireTri-Star Enterprises1 Cheryl & Dave Consolver

Business Leader U.S.Live WireSuperstars2 Jacqueline Rabold

Business Leader U.S.Live WireKeynote Sales Inc3 Rosemarie & Jim Fagan

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItClarity Sales1 Vicki & Patrick Mangan

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItExplosive Power2 Jan & Brian McDonough

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItRevolutionary Sales3 Tim Bailey

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaFuego Latino1 Antonia Cruz

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaClassico Sales2 Cris & Tom Borland

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaSonrisa Sales3 Marissa Ornelas
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Seal - New Managers

Name Title Company Region Country

Nombre Título Compañia Región Pais

Nom Titre Compagnie Région Pays

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighGalaxy Stars1 Kim Markovits

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighHooray! Sales Inc.2 Marcia & Charlie Brown

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighEagle Enterprises3 Maier & Scott Runyon

Business Leader U.S.All StarParty Plastics1 Erin & Gary Lewis

Business Leader U.S.All StarRock On!2 Kirstin Jones

Business Leader U.S.All StarBlooming Sales3 Angie Chillemi

Business Leader CanadaCanadaTop Of The Line1 Cora Putz

Business Leader CanadaCanadaLes Diamants2 Maria Meriano & Mohamed Mekallach

Business Leader CanadaCanadaLes Tournesols3 Nicole Mongeon & Marc Villeneuve

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BBravo!1 Judi & Bill Daugherty

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BAccolade Enterprises2 Debbie & Chuck Dickey

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BWheatheart Sales Inc.3 Kristen & Tony Weber

Business Leader U.S.Live WireElite Party Sales Inc1 Bobbi & Monty Camfield

Business Leader U.S.Live WireVenture Sales2 Pattie & John Chwalek

Business Leader U.S.Live WirePremiere Enterprises3 Judy Simmons

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItMelody Mates1 Joan Maimonis

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItChampion Enterprises2 Pam & Jim Clift

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItSharing Dreams Enterprises3 Lidia Dafnos

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaKarisma Sales1 Maria Elena & Al Perez

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaExploradora Sales2 Esther Paniagua

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaEscandalo3 Lizet Pulido
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Seal -  Percent Increase New Managers

Name Title Company Region Country

Nombre Título Compañia Región Pais

Nom Titre Compagnie Région Pays

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighExcite Party Sales1 Brooke Salley

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighHigher Vision Enterprises2 Sheila Tolbert

Business Leader U.S.Aim HighGolden Sand Castles3 Amy & Benny Beigh

Business Leader U.S.All StarSmooth Sailing1 Geri Zielski

Business Leader U.S.All StarIgnite Enterprises2 Alyssa Leusink

Business Leader U.S.All StarTriple Crown Enterprises3 Linda Borrayo

Business Leader CanadaCanadaJust Believe1 Nathalie Valiquette

Business Leader CanadaCanadaPower Of One2 Naomi Hartung

Business Leader CanadaCanadaPlatinum Sales3 Ruth & Steve Stratton

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BSizzlin' Sales1 Teresa & Dean Moore

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BAbove And Beyond2 Melissa Tschosik

Business Leader U.S.Force 2BRed Hot Sales3 Micki & Mark Anderson

Business Leader U.S.Live WireTri-Star Enterprises1 Cheryl & Dave Consolver

Business Leader U.S.Live WireGateway Rockers Party Sales2 Mary Ann & Don Pratt

Business Leader U.S.Live WireAvante Sales3 Bette Knick

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItRockin Success Party Sales1 Melissa Fink

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItClarity Sales2 Vicki & Patrick Mangan

Business Leader U.S.Rock ItUnity Sales3 Linda & Steve Futter

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaClassico Sales1 Cris & Tom Borland

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaSonrisa Sales2 Marissa Ornelas

Business Leader U.S.Union LatinaFuego Latino3 Antonia Cruz
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